Name of Official

Vivienne Bennett

Anna Dixon

Russell Hamilton

~ paid by

National Institute

for Health
Research

David Salisbury

Helen Shirley-
Quirk

# European
Centre for
Disease
Prevention
Control to
reimburse
£150.65

Kathryn Tyson

David Walker

Mode
of
travel

Air
Air

Rail

Air

Air
Air
Air
Air
Air
Air

Air
Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Total
transport
costs

£152.48
£293.55

£159.00

£129.81

£562.10
£4,976.15
£3,704.45
£1,939.35
£181.20
£207.80

£146.40
£337.70

£272.90

£141.94

£1,500.98

£685.10

Date of Duration
Departure  of stay
07/04/2013 2 nights

06/10/2013 3 nights

13/06/2013 1 night

24/04/2013 1 night

11/04/2013 1 night

29/04/2013 2 nights
18/06/2013 2 nights
15/10/2013 3 nights
02/11/2013 2 nights
11/12/2013 2 nights

18/06/2013 1 night
11/11/2013 3 nights

Destination

Dublin
Vilnius

Brussels

Amsterdam

Geneva
Washington
Atlanta
Washington
Pisa

Rome

Stockholm
Stockholm

17/05/2013 11 nights Geneva

21/11/2013 2 nights

20/05/2013 3 nights

05/10/2013 3 nights

Geneva

Geneva

Vilnius

City of
accommod
ation (if
different to
destination

)

Florence

Class of
travel

Economy
Economy

Economy

Economy

Economy
Business
Business
Economy
Economy
Economy

Economy
Economy

Economy

Economy

Premium
Economy

Economy/

Euro
World
Traveller

Accommod
ation costs

n/a
£291.28*

£138.63*

n/a~

£172.81*
£394.77
£210.54*
£485.34*
£306.39*
£392.04*

£162.80
#£451.93

£2,646.00*

£317.00

£722.00*

£310.97*



John Watson

Rail
Air
Elizabeth
Woodeson
Rail

* not through
central contract

£119.00 13/11/2013 2 nights Brussels
£178.20 11/12/2013 2 nights Rome

£279.00 03/10/2013 1 night

Brussels

Economy

£273.15

Economy £363.00*

Economy

£134.42



