City of accommod ation (if

Name of Official	Mode of travel	Total transport costs	Date of Departure	Duration of stay	Destination	ation (if different to destination)	Class of travel	Accommod ation costs
Vivienne Bennett	Air Air	£152.48 £293.55		_			Economy Economy	n/a £291.28 *
Anna Dixon	Rail	£159.00	13/06/2013	1 night	Brussels		Economy	£138.63*
Russell Hamilton	Air	£129.81	24/04/2013	1 night	Amsterdam		Economy	n/a~
~ paid by National Institute for Health Research								
David Salisbury	Air Air Air Air Air	£562.10 £4,976.15 £3,704.45 £1,939.35 £181.20 £207.80	29/04/2013 18/06/2013 15/10/2013 02/11/2013	2 nights 2 nights 3 nights 2 nights	Washington Pisa	Florence	Economy Business Business Economy Economy	£172.81* £394.77 £210.54* £485.34* £306.39* £392.04*
Helen Shirley- Quirk	Air	£146.40	18/06/2013	1 night	Stockholm		Economy	£162.80
# European Centre for Disease Prevention Control to reimburse £150.65	Air	£337.70	11/11/2013	3 nights	Stockholm		Economy	#£451.93
Kathryn Tyson	Air	£272.90	17/05/2013	11 nights	s Geneva		Economy	£2,646.00*
	Air	£141.94	21/11/2013	2 nights	Geneva		Economy	£317.00
David Walker	Air	£1,500.98	20/05/2013	3 nights	Geneva		Premium Economy Economy/ Euro World	£722.00*
	Air	£685.10	05/10/2013	3 nights	Vilnius		Traveller	£310.97*

John Watson						
	Rail	£119.00	13/11/2013 2 nights	Brussels	Economy	£273.15
	Air	£178.20	11/12/2013 2 nights	Rome	Economy	£363.00*
Elizabeth Woodeson						
	Rail	£279.00	03/10/2013 1 night	Brussels	Economy	£134.42

^{*} not through central contract